
| Saturday. February INews from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
|

ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

14D wee1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. London News
8. 0 Bachelor Girl Session
9.45 The Friendly Road withthe Pathfinder
10. 0 Tops in Tunes
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.30 p.m. Gardening Session1.30 1ZB Happiness Glub (Joan)2.0 Priority Parade3.15 Keyboards and Consoles415 The Papakura Business-
men’s Association Programme
4.30 The Milestone Club (Thea)5. 0 The Sunbeam Session
6.30 Children’s Competition
5.45 Sports Results6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.30 Great Days in Sport: Foot-
ball; N.Z. v. ales, 1924
Cavalcade, with Jack Davey
Souvenirad On, Ciem Dawe
Rambles in Rhythm
Sporting BloodDoctor Mac
0 Scotland Calling15 On the Sentimental Side80 Hits from the Shows
QO Dance Little Lady

41.146 The Saturday Night Show-
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
‘ 2ZB 1130 ke, 265 m.
‘6. Oa.m. London News
8.15 Preview of Week-End
Sport (George Edwards)
. Oo Bachelor Girls’ Session
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
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10.0 Gardéning Session by
Snowy
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-jorie)
11.30 Sports News
SPORTS RESULTS THROUGHOUT
THE AFTERNOON:

1.30 p.m. Crosby the Versatile0a. For You, Madame2.15 1st Sports Summary
2.30 Grand Opera Favourites3. 0 The Bright Horizon
3.45 2nd Sports Summary
4.30 Popular Piano Time4.45 Concerted Vocal5.15 News from the Zoos
6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)7.15 Cavaicade, with Jack Davey
7.45 Souvenir8.0 Carry On, Clem Dawe
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Masters of Song9. 5 Doctor Mac
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Music that Will Live
11. 0 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0a.m. London News2 Breakfast Club with Happiinl9.0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Music of the Moment
11.30 Garden Session
12. 0 Lunchtime Session
1. Op.m. Screen Snapshots1.15 Men in Harmony
1.30 Charles Patterson Presents1.45 Musical Comedy Gems2.15 Hawaiian Harmony

2.30 Happiness Ahead
2.46 Memory Lane3. 0 Local Limelight4.15 For You, Madame4.30 Variety Echoes4.45 Children’s Session
5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert5.45 Final Sports Results6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin
Johnny Gee’s Notebook
Drive Safely!
Cavalcade with Jack DaveyTwo Destinies
Carry on, Clem Dawe
Rambles in Rhythm
Chuckles with JerryDoctor Mac
Recordings
Thanks for the SongHits From the Shows
A Famous Dance Band
Close down

4ZB 1310yg et m
6. O a.m. London News
6.30 Morning Meditation7.35 Morning Star
9. O Bachelor Girls’ Session9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 Ask George
10.30 Sentimental Memories
11. 0 Music of the Dance Bands
1. Op.m. Of interest to Men
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2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes3. 0 Sports Resume
4.30 Further Sports Results5.15 4ZB Radio Players6. 0 If You Please, Mr, Parkin
6.30 Scarab, Ring
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie Mo-
Connell)
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Cavalcade with Jack Davey7.45 Farmers’ Forum
8. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe

ao °o Rambles in RhythmChuckles with JerryDoctor Mac0.0 Your Own Request Session10.30 & 11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down
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a.m. London News
Rise and Shine
Bright and Breezy
Good Morning Request Ses-
n
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Close down
RTS FLASHES THROUGHOUT
THE AFTERNOON
0 Luncheon Variety
p.m. Voices in HarmonyOver the Teacups
March of the Movies
Now and Then
Halil of Fame
Two for Tea: Kate Smith,
Hulbert
The Old Corral
Long, Long Ago
Evening Star: Gracie Fields
On the Sweeter Side
New Songs for Sale
Sports Results by Fred
hyDrive SafelyIf You Please, Mr. Parkin
Laugh and be Happy
Carry On, Clem Dawe
So the Story Goes
Great Days in Sport
Doctor ac
Drifting and Dreaming
Night Club
Saturday Night Swing Club

.30 Close down
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OldFather Vvilltam ~withapologies to LewisCarroll andSirJohnTenniel
"Onewouldthink;FatherWilliam,thatsomehowyour shapeWouldbargames fromMarbles toCricket;Andyetyoucanmanageagood roundofGolf
Prayhowdoyoupossiblystickit2",66Inmyyouth; FatherWilliamrepliedtOhissons"Iwasalwaystooweakor toosickly,ButonceI discovered thiswonderfulSaltIbegantogetstrong veryquickly.
You,too,candependonAndrews LiverSalt as apleas TFERVE ScENTantwaytoGoodHealth: Andrewssparklingeffervescence
helpsto refresh themouth and tongue; next Andrews ANDREWSsoothes thestomachandrelievesacidity,oneofthechiefcausesofindigestion; then Andrewsactsdirectlyon the (Uver SAL)liver and checks biliousness; finally Andrews gently LAxaTivLclears thebowels,correctingconstipation.

ANDREWSLIVERSALTThe Pleasant Effervescing LaxativeScott&TurnerLidaAndrewsHouse,Newcastle-on-Tyne;England. 75
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It$ the last rinse in
BLUE that
stopsclothesturning
YELLOW
To keep linens 0 lovely white
they must have 0 rinse in Blue
water Without Blue, clothes g0
YELLOW-white. Every wash-day,
make the last rinse Reckitt' $ Blue
and keep your clothes sparkling
white.

ReckittsBlue
KEEPS YOUR LINENS A GOOD COLOUR

BL.48


